AnBapb
deBparnb
MapTt
Anpenb
Maw
UioHb
Uonb
ABryct
CeHTa6pb
OkT6pb
Hos6pb
[Jekabpb

YOMYPTCTAT

KOJNMMYECTBO XO3ANCTBYIOLWUX CYBBEKTOB

3A 2024104

Opranusauun (eguHunLy)

31011
31 020
31061
31013
31061
31 020
30 957
31043
31033
30 986
30 866
30 949

WHavBuayanbHble npes
(4yenoBek)

Ha Ha4alno Mecdua

npuHUMaTenun

41 006
42 160
42 662
43 397
44 146
44 571
45 500
46 256
46 898
47 838
48 815
50 059



